Environment at a Glance

City/County

Atherton

Belmont

Brisbane
Burlingame

Colma

Daly City

East Palo Alto
Foster City

Half Moon Bay
Hillsborough
Menlo Park
Millbrae

Pacifica

Portola Valley
Redwood City

San Bruno

San Carlos

San Mateo

South San Francisco
Woodside
Unincorporated SMC
San Mateo County

Land Area
(sq. miles
2011)

5.0
4.6
3.4
4.4
1.9
7.7
2.5
3.8
6.4
6.2
9.8
3.3
12.7
9.1
19.4
5.5
5.5
12.1
9.1
11.7
304.2

448.4

Climate
Action Plan
(2012)

In Progress
In Progress
No
Yes
In Progress
Yes
Yes
In Progress
No
Yes
Yes
In Progress
Yes
In Progress
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
In Progress
In Progress
Yes
NA

CO2 Emissions
from Total
Electricity

Use (thousand

tons of CO2, 2011)

12.6
15.2
2.3
17.2
0.6
39.0
10.0
17.6
6.9
14.2
19.7
12.0
19.4
4.7
39.6
20.5
18.7
53.3
26.5
9.3
NA
397.8

Green Building
Ordinance

CalGreen
Greenpoint & LEED
Greenpoint & LEED
Greenpoint & LEED

NA
CalGreen
CalGreen

NA
CalGreen

Greenpoint

CalGreen
Greenpoint & LEED
Greenpoint & LEED
Greenpoint & LEED
Greenpoint & LEED

CalGreen
Greenpoint & LEED
Greenpoint & LEED

NA

CalGreen
Greenpoint & LEED

NA

Total Solar
Electricity
Generation

Capacity Installed

(Watts 201 1)

712,364
341,755
72,692
298,129
10,379
78,210
77,596
179,526
261,607
517,671
750,751
159,149
301,298
716,570
1,158,672
71,783
643,131
920,979
157,411
917,101
383,629
8,346,774

Data Sources: U.S. Census Bureau Quick Facts; 2012-2013 SSMC City Survey; Pacific Gas & Electric; Go Solar California

NA = not available or not applicable
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San Mateo County
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