Environment at a Glance

City/County	Land Area (sq. miles 2011)	Climate Action Plan (2012)	CO2 Emissions from Total Electricity Use (thousand tons of CO2, 2011)	Green Building Ordinance	Total Solar Electricity Generation Capacity Installed (Watts 2011)
Atherton	5.0	In Progress	12.6	CalGreen	712,364
Belmont	4.6	In Progress	15.2	Greenpoint & LEED	341,755
Brisbane	3.4	No	2.3	Greenpoint & LEED	72,692
Burlingame	4.4	Yes	17.2	Greenpoint & LEED	298,129
Colma	1.9	In Progress	0.6	NA	10,379
Daly City	7.7	Yes	39.0	CalGreen	78,210
East Palo Alto	2.5	Yes	10.0	CalGreen	77,596
Foster City	3.8	In Progress	17.6	NA	179,526
Half Moon Bay	6.4	No	6.9	CalGreen	261,607
Hillsborough	6.2	Yes	14.2	Greenpoint	517,671
Menlo Park	9.8	Yes	19.7	CalGreen	750,751
Millbrae	3.3	In Progress	12.0	Greenpoint & LEED	159,149
Pacifica	12.7	Yes	19.4	Greenpoint & LEED	301,298
Portola Valley	9.1	In Progress	4.7	Greenpoint & LEED	716,570
Redwood City	19.4	Yes	39.6	Greenpoint & LEED	1,158,672
San Bruno	5.5	Yes	20.5	CalGreen	71,783
San Carlos	5.5	Yes	18.7	Greenpoint & LEED	643,131
San Mateo	12.1	Yes	53.3	Greenpoint & LEED	920,979
South San Francisco	9.1	In Progress	26.5	NA	157,411
Woodside	11.7	In Progress	9.3	CalGreen	917,101
Unincorporated SMC	304.2	Yes	NA	Greenpoint & LEED	383,629
San Mateo County	448.4	NA	397.8	NA	8,346,774

 $\label{eq:decomposition} \textit{Data Sources: U.S. Census Bureau Quick Facts; 2012-2013 SSMC City Survey; Pacific Gas \& Electric; Go Solar California \\ NA = not available or not applicable$

